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The Menu of Pizzeria Pinocchio from London includes about 59 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about £13. What Shayne Rowe likes about Pizzeria Pinocchio:

You wouldn't suspect it from the outside, but this was the most delicious Italian food I've had in a long time!
Highly recommend the bruschetta, burrata, and parmigiana! read more. Pizzeria Pinocchio from London provides
delicious, light Mediterranean cuisine with its typical meals, The fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other
snhacks are also suitable for a snack. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, Don't miss the
chance to eat the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way.
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Pizzeria Pinocchio Menu

Rice dishes

RISOTTO Al PORCINI

Non alcoholic drinkis

SAN PELLEGRINO

fllcoholic Drinks

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

fippetizers

FOCACCIA

Antipasti

BURRATA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sweels

CHEESE CAKE

Taaliatell

TAGLIATELLE Al PORCINI

Soft drinks

WATER

Pesce - Tisch

COZZE

Insalata | Salate

NICOISE

£12

£5

£6

£5

£12

£8

£11

Beers

MORRETTI £5
V 4

Calzone d 29cm

CALZONE PINOCCHIO £17

SAN PELLEGRINO ARRANCIATA £3

Dal Forno a legna

LA MARGHERITA £9

les pizzas

LA BUFFALINA £10
TRADIZIONALE £15
[ ] [ ]

Tortas - Mexican Sandwich

LA HAWAIIANA £14
CAESAR SALAD £12
INSALATINA £5

@

Pizza

GARLIC PIZZA £7
LA VEGETARIANA £12

Dishes are prepared with
PESTO
PARMIGIANA



Pasta

SPAGHETTI AL RAGU
LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE
SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA

Dessert

LEMON SORBET
TIRAMISU SAVOIARDI
PROFITEROLES

festaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA
PASTA
SANDWICH
PANINI

Uncategorized

LA PORCINELLA

PATTATINE FRITTE

LA SALSICCIA E CIPOLLA

LA PICANTESSA
PINOCCHIO’S SPECIALE
PROVOLA BITES

ANTIPASTO ITALIANO BOARD

HOUSE RUBICONE SANGIOVESE
2010 12.5%

BARBERA PIEMONTE 2013 12.5%

£10
£15
£10

£5
£5
£5

£14

£4
£14
£14
£17

£7
£18

£18

£25

CHIANTI RISERVA 2008 13.5%
BAROLO DOCG 2010 14%

HOUSE RUBICONE TREBBIANO
2010 12.5%

GAVI DI GAVI IRO DOCG 2013 12%
PINOT GRIGIO VENETO 2014 12%
PROSECCO 11.5%

LA NAPOLINA

PINOCCHIO’S CHOCOLATE PIZZA
DOUGH DESSERT

GELATO ITALIANO (VANILLA)
GELATO ITALIANO (CHOCOLATE)

GELATO ITALIANO (STRAWBERRY)

£35
£50

£18

£35
£25
£31
£12

£19

£2
£2
£2



GELATO ITALIANO (RUM & RAISIN) £2 LA BIANCHINA £9
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 19:00 - 23:00
Sunday 19:00 - 23:00



https://menulist.menu/

