



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 38 Groom Place, London, SW1X7BA, United Kingdom **(+44)2072358800**



<u>The Menu of Pizzeria Pinocchio from London</u> includes about **59** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £13. What <u>Shayne Rowe</u> likes about Pizzeria Pinocchio:
You wouldn't suspect it from the outside, but this was the most delicious Italian food I've had in a long time!
Highly recommend the bruschetta, burrata, and parmigiana! <u>read more</u>. Pizzeria Pinocchio from London provides delicious, light Mediterranean cuisine with its typical meals, The fine **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. You can also look forward to *delicious vegetarian cuisine*, Don't miss the chance to eat the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way.

Rice dishes risotto ai porcini	£12
Non alcoholic drinks	
SAN PELLEGRINO	
Alcoholic Drinks	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	£5
Appetizers Focaccia	£6
Antipasti	
BURRATA	
Snacks	
BRUSCHETTA	
Sweets	
CHEESE CAKE	£5
Tagliatelle	
TAGLIATELLE AI PORCINI	£12
Soft drinks water	
Pesce - Fisch cozze	£8
Insalata / Salate	
NICOISE	£11

Beers	65
MORRETTI	£5
Calzone á 29cm	
CALZONE PINOCCHIO	£17
Beverages	
SAN PELLEGRINO ARRANCIATA	£3
Dal Forno a Legna	
LA MARGHERITA	£9
Les pizzas	
LA BUFFALINA	£10
PIZZE FRITTE	
TRADIZIONALE	£15
Tortas - Mexican Sandı	vich
LA HAWAIIANA	£14
Salads	
CAESAR SALAD	£12
INSALATINA	£5
Pizza	
GARLIC PIZZA	£7
LA VEGETARIANA	£12
Dishes are prepared wi	th
PESTO	

PARMIGIANA



Pasta

SPAGHETTI AL RAGU	£10
LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE	£15
SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA	£10
Dessert	
LEMON SORBET	£5
TIRAMISÙ SAVOIARDI	£5
PROFITEROLES	£5

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA PASTA SANDWICH PANINI

Uncategorized

LA PORCINELLA	£14
PATTATINE FRITTE	£4
LA SALSICCIA E CIPOLLA	£14
LA PICANTESSA	£14
PINOCCHIO'S SPECIALE	£17
PROVOLA BITES	£7
ANTIPASTO ITALIANO BOARD	£18
HOUSE RUBICONE SANGIOVESE 2010 12.5%	£18
BARBERA PIEMONTE 2013 12.5%	£25

CHIANTI RISERVA 2008 13.5%	£35
BAROLO DOCG 2010 14%	£50
HOUSE RUBICONE TREBBIANO 2010 12.5%	£18
GAVI DI GAVI IRO DOCG 2013 12%	£35
PINOT GRIGIO VENETO 2014 12%	£25
PROSECCO 11.5%	£31
LA NAPOLINA	£12
PINOCCHIO'S CHOCOLATE PIZZA DOUGH DESSERT	£19
GELATO ITALIANO (VANILLA)	£2
GELATO ITALIANO (CHOCOLATE)	£2
GELATO ITALIANO (STRAWBERRY)	£2





GELATO ITALIANO (RUM & RAISIN) £2 LA BIANCHINA

£9





38 Groom Place, London, SW1X7BA, United Kingdom

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 19:00 - 23:00 Sunday 19:00 - 23:00



Made with menulist.menu